AA-XT-XT SeriesSeries
1. Calculated using MIL-HDBK-217F with nominal input voltage at full load.
All specifications typical at TA=25℃, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified.
MODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTION
AA①0505②0505③XX④ TT⑤
①Product Series ②Input Voltage
③Output Voltage ④Fixed Input

APPLICATIONSAPPLICATIONS
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input Output Efficiency Isolation
Capacitance
MTTF1
Voltage(VDC) Current (mA) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
(%.Typ.)
Nominal Rated Load pF KHrs
A0303XT 3.3 402 ±3.3 ±152 81 29 1005
A0305XT 3.3 388 ±5 ±100 83 30 399
A0309XT 3.3 405 ±9 ±55 74 34 827
A0312XT 3.3 390 ±12 ±42 76 40 375
A0315XT 3.3 392 ±15 ±33 81 42 206
A0503XT 5 259 ±3.3 ±152 85 31 964
A0505XT 5 290 ±5 ±100 83 33 1697
A0505NXT 5 251 ±5 ±100 86 42 367
A0509XT 5 267 ±9 ±55 85 38 682
A0512XT 5 260 ±12 ±42 74 44 343
A0515XT 5 256 ±15 ±33 78 43 188
A1205XT 12 121 ±5 ±100 80 50 559
A1209XT 12 113 ±9 ±55 80 72 375